
Proprietors:	 Betsy and David Lawer
Winemaker:	 Larry Levin

Tasting Notes:  Aromas of toffee, clay, nougat and raspberry pie with a supple, 
fruity-yet-dry medium body and a tangy pomegranate, citrus, vanilla and spice 
driven finish. A nice racy, earthy zinfandel for the table. - BTI
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2010 “Blind Side” 
Zinfandel

Trade 10/15

	 Appellation:
	 Varietal:
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	 Ph:
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	 Alcohol:
	 Bottling Date:
	 Case Production:
	 Website:

California
79% Zinfandel
20% Petite Sirah
1% Merlot
10/22/10
10 months French Oak
Mix of medium toast French Oak, 
20% new oak

3.47
0.66

0.1g
14%
6/27/12
1040
www.HookerWines.com


